Procedure file

Basic information

DEC - Discharge procedure

2003/2215(DEC)

2002 discharge: EC general budget, Economic and social Committee ESC

Subject

8.70.03.07 Previous discharges
Documentation gateway
Non-legislative basic document

Court of Auditors: opinion, report

Committee report tabled for plenary, single
reading

Text adopted by Parliament, single reading

N5-0034/2003

N5-0019/2003
OJ C 286 28.11.2003, p.

Procedure completed

0325-0361

A5-0228/2004

T5-0342/2004
OJ C 104 30.04.2004, p.

0424-0698 E

13/05/2003

08/10/2003

29/03/2004

21/04/2004

CSL

CofA

EP

EP

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=0034%2F03&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2003:286:SOM:EN:HTML
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2003:286:SOM:EN:HTML
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2004-0228_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2004-0342_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2004:104E:SOM:EN:HTML
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2004:104E:SOM:EN:HTML

